



Bild-Nr. Pos.-No. Pos.-No. Pos.-No.	Bestell-Nr. Order-No. No. de Cde Ref.-Nr.	Menge Quantity Nombres Cantidad	Blasrohr, Handgriff	Air Tube, handle	Tube de soufflerie, guidon	Tubo soplador, empuñadura
1	49 00 264	1	Umlenkdüse 54/86 enth. (-> 1, 2	Deflector nozzle incl. (->1, 2	Buse déflectrice y inclus (->1, 2	Tobera incl. (->1, 2
2	40 74 308	1	Umlenkgitter <-)	Deflector screen <-)	Grille déflectrice <-)	Pasador <-)
3	40 74 306	1	Doppelgitter	Double screen	Grille double	Pasador
4	40 74 721	1	Breitstrahlgitter	Diffuser screen	Grille à diff. Large	Pasador
5	40 73 232	1	Weitstrahldüse	Wide-angle nozzle	Buse à diff. Large	Boquilla
6	49 00 293	1	Sprühdüse enth. (-> 6 - 12	Spray nozzle incl. (-> 6 - 12	Buse d'atomisation y inclus (-> 6 - 12	Tobera de pulverización incl. (-> 6 - 12
7	40 73 141	1	Sprühdüse 50/62,5	Spray nozzle	Buse d'atomisation	Tobera de pulverización
8	40 74 251	1	Düsenrohr 6/7x54	Tube	Tube	Tubo
9	00 62 267	1	O-Ring 12x2 mm	Ring	Joint bague	Anillo
10	40 74 165	1	Dosierhülse 1,7/2,5/4/6,5	Dosage sleeve	Douille de dosage	Tobera
11	00 18 328	1	Zylinderschraube M4x25 mm	Screw	Vis	Tornillo cilindrico
12	00 20 106	1	Sechskantmutter M4 <-)	Nut <-)	Écrou <-)	Tuerca <-)
13	44 00 107	1	Blasrohr 63/68,5x590 mm	Tube	Tube	Tubo
14	00 66 399	1	Schelle 68x10 mm, kompl. enth. (-> 14 - 16	Clamp, compl. incl. (-> 14 - 16	Collier, compl. y inclus (-> 14 - 16	Abrazadera, compl. incl. (-> 14 - 16
15	00 11 274	1	Zylinderschraube M5x50 mm	Screw	Vis	Tornillo
16	00 21 257	1	Sechskantmutter M4 <-)	Nut <-)	Écrou <-)	Tuerca <-)
17	40 74 318	1	Kappe	Cap	Capuchon	Caperuza
18	40 71 148	1	Faltenschlauch 92D	Pleated hose	Tuyau pliable	Tubo plegable
19	00 66 130	1	Klemmschelle 83	Clamp	Collier	Abrazadera
20	00 18 275	1	Linsenschraube 5x30 mm	Screw	Vis	Tornillo
21	44 00 109	1	Gebälsekrümmer enth. (-> 21 - 23	Blower elbow incl. (-> 21 - 23	Coude y inclus (-> 21 - 23	Codo incl. (-> 21 - 23
22	00 18 274	4	Linsenschraube 5x16 mm	Screw	Vis	Tornillo
23	40 73 466	1	Abdeckung <-)	Cover <-)	Recouvrement <-)	Cubierta <-)
24	48 00 222	1	Griffhälfte links, kompl.	Grip half left, compl.	Poignée moitié gauche, compl.	Maneta, compl.
25	00 73 408	1	Drehfeder 1x9	Spring	Ressort	Resorte
26	40 73 673	1	Gashebel	Throttle lever	Lever à gaz	Palanca de gas
27	00 55 101	1	Sicherungsscheibe	Safety washer	Rondelle	Arandela
28	40 74 938	1	Griffhälfte, außen	Outer grip half	Poignée ext., moitié	Maneta
29	00 18 356	4	Linsenschraube 4x20 mm	Screw	Vis	Tornillo
30	00 18 357	3	Linsenschraube 4x25 mm	Screw	Vis	Tornillo
31	00 84 477	1	Kurzschlußschalter	Short circuit switch	Bouton marche arrêt	Interruptor
32	28 00 566	1	Bowdenzug Gas	Bowden cable gas	Câble de bowden gaz	Cable de bowden gas
33	00 84 855	1	Massekabel, Kurzschlußkabel	Short-circuit cable	Câble court-circuit	Cable cortocircuito
34	00 64 415 27	1	Wellschlauch 8,5 mm	Hose	Tube	Tubo
35	00 64 138	840 mm	PVC Schlauch 8x2 mm	Hose	Tube	Tubo
36	00 64 138	495 mm	PVC Schlauch 8x2 mm	Hose	Tube	Tubo
37	48 00 214	1	Abstellhahn	Cock	Robinet	Llave
38	00 18 257	2	Linsenschraube 5x25 mm	Screw	Vis	Tornillo